HARRY HUGHES, Gover

Total General Fund Appropriation....
Total Special Fund Appropriation....
Total Federal Fund Appropriation....

Total Appropriation...............

AID TO EDUCATION

36.01.02.01 State Share of Basic -
Current Expenses
General Fund Appropriation provided
that $13,095,171 of this amount
is contingent upon the enactment
of legislation raising the
Current Expense Formula per pupil
amount to $1,651............00...

36.01.02.02 Compensatory Education
General Fund Appropriation provided
that $1,076,658 of this amount is
contingent upon the enactment of
legislation raising the Current
Expense Formula per pupil amount
to $1,65). ... ... i e

36.01.02.03 Aid for Local Employee
Fringe Benefits
General Fund Appropriationz
previded~-that--the--generalk-£fund
apprepriation-shait-be-redueced-by
$2333-360===~= eontingenE-—--~- upen
enaetment--of--Heuse~-Bii}-378-0»
Senate-B:3+3:-392. . ................
Special Fund Appropriation.........

36.01.02.07 Handicapped Children
General Fund Appropriation.........

36.01.02.08 Assistance to State for
Educating Handicapped Children
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

36.01.02.09 Gifted and Talented
General Fund Appropriation.........
Special Fund Appropriation.........

Authorization is hereby granted to
use receipts from sponsors as
special funds under this program,
such funds may be carried forward

nor

..........

..........

354,724,594
11,875,207

673,692
718,200

467

25,414,965
764,316
39,475,559

65,654,840

553,069,952

44,358,390

366,599,801

86,164,186

24,968,242

1,391,892




